CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

ISIN: BRELETACNPB7

Overview

2024/04/19 22:07:36

Price
42.73 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.17% (-3.30)

BRELETACNPB7
ELET6

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

13,663 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

42.56 BRL (1,000)
42.74 BRL (300)
42.73 BRL
43.00 BRL
42.53 BRL
46.03 BRL
42.705918 BRL
1,005,000
42,919,448.00
4,377

400

WKN: ELET6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRELETACNPB7&ID_NOTATION=95861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d60f5e849a6d3ec6fc357a50c494f9d405e47a7ce72389655854ca9e7a528c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8197b4899a60c8135&time=1713716966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65df212b954821cf7ade062ed5a94ffdabb9281124f3d7a81eee7bf695cf9949&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bca887c8bc2ddb7d2&time=1713716966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5ce9dc7aa5129209564230f184888a6962f47f25dbd35b3e56087ddab0fd74f&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59ad5d99dd83da368&time=1713716966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1dd0ea03f17c2b1b75a85d7e56767e97071c4a266e9b4af178bc7d041275c12&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc245f4b95ceac58e&time=1713716966&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=532089ff0e844c4e2e2d6458c0af92ab5985ca70be089f5996a829096fdfcf5e&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5fe9f7b685f5e1e3&time=1713716966&tool=RSC

CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

Details

2024/04/19 22:07:36

Price
42.73 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

7.17% (-3.30)

BRELETACNPB7
ELET6

Bovespa

BRL

Technology
Stock

13,663 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.56 BRL (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 42.74 BRL (300)
Open 42.73 BRL
High 43.00 BRL
Low 42.53 BRL
Close (prev. day) 46.03 BRL
VWAP 42.705918 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,005,000
Trading volume 42,919,448.00
Number of trades 4,377
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.86% +13.95% +19.59%
Perf (abs.) +4.87 +5.23 +7.00
Beta 1.13 0.99 0.97
Volatility  23.59 26.14 31.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:00 7.25 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 19:59 7.90 EUR
19

Bovespa 2024/04/ 22:07 42.73 BRL
19

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:15 7.40 EUR
19

BME Continuous 2024/04/ 17:30 7.70 EUR

42.87 BRL (1,469,960
46.01 BRL (1,541,650
46.44 BRL (1,266,204
42.93 BRL (1,821,518
49.41 BRL (2024/02/20
42.15 BRL (2024/04/18
49.41 BRL (2024/02/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.82 BRL (2023/05/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

42.92 4,377

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45057772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32923888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15674732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95863

CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

Market 19
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95863

CENTRAIS ELETR 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-

Eletrobras

Contact Details

CENTRAIS ELETR. BRAS.SA
(ELETROBRAS)

Av. Presidente Vargas (9th floor) 409
20071-003 Rio de Janeiro

Telefon: (55)(21) 25146331 / 6333
Fax: (565) (21) 25145964
E-mail: arlindo@eletrobras.com
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mailto:arlindo@eletrobras.com
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